FluidConnectors Europe
Sales Offices
BUL/4088-2/UK
© 2004 Parker Hannifin
PlantijnCasparie 0304
Internet: http://www.parker.com
For further information on other Parker Products, call the European Product Information Centre
free of charge on 00800 2727 5374.

accuracy ≤ 700ms
Resolution 7.5 mm
Ordering codes
1 switch output
without analogue output SCTSD-150-00-06
DIN 43650 plug connection
2 switch outputs
without analogue output SCTSD-150-00-07
M12 plug connection 4 pin
1 switch output
with analogue output SCTSD-150-10-07
M12 plug connection 4 pin
2 switch outputs
with analogue output SCTSD-150-10-05
M12 plug connection 5 pin
100   150   250 mm long
Temperature sensor SCTT-10- XXX -07
Immersion tube 1/2 BSPP SCA-TT-10-XXX